Frameless Servo Motors
NK, K, SKW, HKW, TK Series
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

NK Series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example NK310 E A P R1 0 00
1 Motor type
NK310
NK420
NK430
...
see table "Technical Data"
2 Cooling
E Natural cooling
W Water cooling
3 Feedback sensors/Motors
A 2 pole resolver
K Without sensor (standard)
P Absolute single-turn encoder
HIPERFACE DSL SIL2 - EKS36
Q Absolute multi-turn encoder
HIPERFACE DSL SIL2 - EKM36
R Absolute single-turn HIPERFACE
encoder 128 ppt SKS36
S Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE
encoder 128 ppt SKM36
4 Motor type
P
T
J
...
see table "Technical Data"
5 Fix code
R1
6 Thermal protection + Brake/Motors
0 Without (standard)
1 PTC
6 KTY
7 Mechanical characteristics/Motors
00 Standard
XX Customization (on request)
15
Frameless Servo Motors - K Series
Frameless Servo Motor - K Series
Overview
Description
K Series frameless motor are the ideal solution for
machine designs that require high performance at low
voltages. Kit motors allow for direct integration without

K Series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example K 32 50 E Y 1 - CE
1 Motor Series
K
2 Motor Size
32
44
...
see table "Technical Data"
3 Motor Stack Length
50 0.50 in
100 1.00 in
200 2.00 in
4 Winding
7
8
...
see table "Technical Data"
5 Connection
Y Star connection
6 Commutation - Hall effect sensor
1 Without Hall effect sensor
2 With Hall effect sensor
7 Certification
CE CE Conformity
Motor
Dimensions [mm]
D d L
K032050
31.76 7.62
25.9
K032100 38.6
K032200 64.0
K044050
44.45 13.96
29.15
K044100 41.85
K044200 67.25
K064050
63.5 23.51
32.4
K064100 45.1
K064200 70.5
K089050
88.9 40.63
33.0
K089100 45.7
K089200 71.1
K178050
177.8 95.74
53.95
K178100 66.65
K178200 92.05
20
21
Frameless Spindle Servo Motors - SKW Series
Frameless Spindle Servo Motor - SKW Series
Overview
Description
SKW motors are compact and highly dynamic
permanent magnet synchronous servomotors for
mono and multi spindle applications up to 21 kW.
Delivered as separate components to be integrated
into the mechanical structure of the machine, SKW
motors offer constant torque capabilities over a wide
speed range with very small dimensions.
SKW motors are available for original equipment
manufacturers over 50 motors/ year. Please contact
Parker.